

Achizitie materiale de constructie

I.D.: 50175319

Data publicarii 29.09.20 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 724,56 RON - 724,56 RON

Descriere: TIJE COMPLET FILETATE DIN 975 4.8ZA M12 2 6.7227 13.45 16.01 2.56 PIULITE HEX 8ZA M12 10 0.2101 2.1 2.5 0.4 SAIBE PLATE SPECIALE M12X36 10 0.4202 4.2 5 0.8 FARAS PLASTIC CU COADA 2 9.2437 18.49 22 3.51 MATURA STRADA 500MM+ COADA 5 21.0084 105.04 125 19.96 TIJE COMPLET FILETATE DIN 975 4.8ZA M8 2 2.9412 5.88 7 1.12 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M8 20 0.0672 1.34 1.6 0.26 SAIBE PLATE SPECIALE DIN 522C M8X24X1.5 20 0.1261 2.52 3 0.48 SILICON UNIVERSAL TRANSPARENT TYTAN 280ML 1 10.9244 10.92 13 2.08 DISC DEBITARE INOX 230X1.9 25 7.563 189.08 225 35.92 ROBINET TRCERE FONTA 1/2 1 17.6471 17.65 21 3.35 NIPLU 1/2 BR 1 2.1008 2.1 2.5 0.4 BANDA SEMNALIZARE 50X100M 7 10.084 70.59 84 13.41 CAZMA ROSIE 300X220 4 21.0084 84.03 100 15.97 COADA LEMN UNELTE 4 8.4034 33.61 40 6.39 SAC RAFIE PP 50X100 CM 30 0.8403 25.21 30 4.79 72344 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 50MM 2 3.7815 7.56 9 1.44 MATURA STRADA 500MM 2 15.1261 30.25 36 5.75 COADA GREBLA 2 5.8824 11.76 14 2.24 LOVITURA DE CIOCAN RANGRIZ 750ML 2 16.8067 33.61 40 6.39 66245 PISTOL PT VOPSIT 1 55.1681 55.17 65.65 10.48